
FEATURES
 ● Hand-cast solid bronze
 ● Enticingly tactile exterior swirl pattern
 ● Generous bowl provides ample washing 
space

 ● Above-the-counter installation
 ● Coordinates with traditional and transitional 
settings

 ● Recommend pairing with Kallista wall-
mounted faucets

Fei Tian Wen™ Vessel

SPECIFIED MODEL
Model Description Finishes

P72065-00 Fei Tian Wen Vessel  � TBR Traditional Bronze  � WHB White Bronze

1197140_4_A

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted.

Questions? Problems? For additional assistance, please contact Kallista’s Customer
Service Department at 1-888-4KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547) or FAX 1-888-272-3094.

P72065

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Fixture*: Basin Area Water Depth Weight

Lavatory 18-1/4" (464 mm) x 
13-5/8" (346 mm) 4-3/8" (111 mm) 80 lbs. (36 kg)

Outlet Ø1-3/4” (44 mm)
*Approximate Measurements For Comparison Only

Ø 2-3/8 
(60 mm) 

19-1/4"
(489 mm)

13"
(330 mm)

4-1/2"
(114 mm)

6-1/16"
(154 mm)

9-3/16"
(233 mm)

14-1/2"
(368 mm)


